1
agg. 12/2022
Description
General Feature:
PhYsical
Realized in 10/10 Steel painted.
Surface finish NERO RAL 9011.
Load capacity 40Kg.
IP20 protection degree in according to EN 60529
Front door
Tempered safety glass, reversible, with quick release system.
With lock, 2 key supplied.
Opening 180°
Roof and floor
Roof with predisposition for mounting fans.
Passive ventilation slots for the recirculation of hot air.
Pre-cut space for cable inlet.
Other
Back panel with wall mount braket and fixing hole
Blind side panels removable with quick release system.
2 front 19 " steel side uprights adjustable in depth.
 Possibility of supplying in Flat Pack or Assembled version, on all measures.
U W(mm)
Overall
D(mm)
Overall
H(mm)
Overall
Hi (mm)
Useful
6 540 450 340 137,50
9 540 450 473 270,80
12 540 450 606 404,20
15 540 450 740 537,50
12 540 600 606 404,20
15 540 600 740 537,50
20 540 600 962 759,80
RACK – WALL TYPE
WALL MOUNT
RACK
ORCA® Networking floor and wall cabinets are designed and manufactured in compliance with quality
and safety standards, optimal solutions for the management and organization of structured cabling.
Orca System offers a range of wall racks with relative accessories.
Rack cabinets are distinguished by their exceptional robustness, which, combined with affordability
and simplicity of assembly / disassembly, place them at the top of their category.
2 2
agg. 12/2022
Ordering Information code:
ASSEMBLED – depth 450
OC-RAC-571090-06N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X340 (6U) - Black - Assembled
OC-RAC-571090-09N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X473 (9U) - Black - Assembled
OC-RAC-571090-12N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X606 (12U) - Black - Assembled
OC-RAC-571090-15N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X740 (15U) - Black - Assembled
ASSEMBLED – depth 600
OC-RAC-571100-12N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X600X606 (12U) - Black - Assembled
OC-RAC-571100-15N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X600X740 (15U) - Black - Assembled
OC-RAC-572200-20N ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X600X962 (20U) - Black - Assembled
FLAT PACK – depth 450
OC-RAC-571090-06NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X340 (6U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RAC-571090-09NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X473 (9U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RAC-571090-12NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X606 (12U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RAC-571090-15NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X450X740 (15U) - Black - Flat Pack
FLAT PACK – depth 600
OC-RAC-571100-12NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X600X606 (12U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RAC-571100-15NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X600X740 (15U) - Black - Flat Pack
OC-RAC-572200-20NU ORCA - Wall mount rack, 540X600X962 (20U) - Black - Flat Pack